Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Master

Main info

Aleksandr Kreger

Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type:
Master
11500 Birthday / Place of birth:

+7 960998 0760 +7 3812 Citizenship:
437 868 '
Country of residence /

kreger-86@mail.r
9 @mail.ru City:

Tankers

31.01.1986 USSR

Russia

Russia/Omsk

47 b1 Poltoratckogo st., fl.8,

+79609980760 Home address: 644 030, Omsk, Russia
Good Closest airport: | Omsk
23.10.2026 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK 0141883 19.11.2013 Russia 19.11.2033
768206807 23.07.2022 Russia 23.01.2032
5205 332134 08.05.2006 Russia 08.05.2031
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Master
ASF209052223 07.08.2025 Russia 13.05.2030


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/59264/

Basic Safety Training and
Instructions

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator
Ship Security Officer

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS
Bridge Team Management
Medical Care
Ship safety officer

Certificate of proficiency
Advanced Oil tanker

Certificate of proficiency
Advanced chemical tanker

Ice Navigation

COVID vaccination
Yellow fever
Drug and alcohol test

Medical certificate of
fitness

1845882

1879954

1754976

1498065

ASF209031702

1699528

1863522

1823740

1863770

1680229

0004

00003346

00000347

ASF209031715

ASF209031744

24/2018

550000019822777

598

90

100

15.05.2025

06.06.2025

17.05.2025

24.05.2025

29.07.2025

13.05.2025

03.06.2025

24.06.2025

10.06.2025

14.06.2025

08.07.2022

28.06.2025

26.09.2023

29.07.2025

29.07.2025

14.09.2018

21.06.2021

28.07.2015

02.10.2025

02.10.2025

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

15.05.2030

06.06.2030

17.05.2030

24.05.2030

13.05.2030

13.05.2030

03.06.2030

24.06.2030

10.06.2030

14.06.2030

08.07.2027

28.06.2030

26.09.2028

03.06.2030

24.06.2030

14.09.2048

21.06.2055

28.07.2055

02.10.2026

02.10.2026



Cyprus Seamen's book CY391495
Qil/chemical
B&W /961
. . Star Eagle / Cyprus tanker /51202 9619
Chief Officer
Received promotion to master position
Oil/chemical
I B&W /9619
. . Star Eagle / Cyprus tanker / 51202
Chief Officer
Received promotion to master position
Oil/chemical
B&W /9619
_ _ Star Eagle / Panama tanker / 51202 &W/9
Chief Officer
Received promotion to master position
Qil/chemical
hief Offi Baltic F /Malta B&W /11066
Chief Officer altic Favour / Ma tanker /37105
Qil/chemical
hief Offi Baltic F / Malt B&W /11066
Chief Officer altic Favour / Malta tanker /37105
Nonen.tSc.orplus/ Oil/chemical B&W /9485
. . Liberia tanker /40429
Chief Officer
Received promotion to master position
. . Norient Scorpius / Oil/chemical
hief Off B&W /9485
Chief Officer Liberia tanker / 40429
Sex: male Height: 196
Eyes color: brown Weight: 115

Maritime education:

Speciality: = Engineer

Novosibirsk State Academy
of Water Transport

Knowledge of other
languages:

23.01.2025 22.01.2035

12.12.2024 -

21.04.2025 Interorient/
Cyprus

26.03.2024 -

26.07.2024 Interorient/
Cyprus

02.02.2023 -

26.06.2023 Interorient/
Cyprus

24.10.2021 - Interorient/

29.04.2022 Cyprus

20.02.2021 - Interorient/

19.06.2021 Cyprus

20.03.2020 -

01.08.2020 Interorient/
Cyprus

02.07.2019 - Interorient /

25.10.2019 Cyprus

Overall size: 56

Shoe size: 47

Additional skills: | no

English

Next of kin: = Wife Kin phone: = +7 913 973 2328



Kin name, Surname: @ Anastasia Kreger Kin address: | 47b1 Poltoratckogo st, fl.8,
644030, Omsk, Russia

My career started on small deadweight tankers in position of AB in 2005. After graduated my college | was certificated as
OOW in 2007. Laterin 2011 I got position of Chief mate on 6623 mt tanker. Staying in position of Chief mate I've got many
interesting experience such as carriage different types of cargo and loading-unloading operations, tank cleaning
operations, vetting and other inspections, dry docking, ice navigation, ship handling and maneuvering, STS operations,
ship and people management, river navigation. In 2014 | started looking for a new job opportunities. In 2015 completed
another one contract with vegatable oils experience trading in Europe. Continuing search for a job | was offered to go on
bigger deadweight tankers with lower rank. Working as second mate with Interorient | have got great expirience with
variuos types of ECDIS. In 2016 upgraded my licence to Master level. In 2018 I've got back in chief mate position and
completed 8 contracts from that time. Have promotions from different captains and would like to have opportunity take a
Master position on the vessel. All my sea life I've spent on tankers and want to stay with good going company. Very
appriciate for your attention to my person. All the best.



	CV
	Aleksandr Kreger
	Master



