



(Application Form)

## Aleksandr Kreger

Certified for: **Master** 

Crewell ID: 59264



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Name / Surname: Aleksandr Kreger			
Position applied for:	Chief Officer Master  Desired Vessel Type:		Tankers	
Minimum salary \$:	11500	Birthday / Place of birth:	31.01.1986 USSR	
Phones:	+7 960 998 0760 +7 3812 437 868	Citizenship:	Russia	
E-mail:	kreger-86@mail.ru	Country of residence / City:	Russia/Omsk	
Messenger:	+79609980760	Home address:	47 b1 Poltoratckogo st., fl.8, 644 030, Omsk, Russia	
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Omsk	
USA visa valid up:	23.10.2026	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk				
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Seaman's book	MK 0141883	19.11.2013	Russia 19.11.	
International passport	768206807	23.07.2022	Russia	23.01.2032
National passport	5205 332134	08.05.2006	Russia	08.05.2031

	Diplomas				
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Rank	Master				
Professional license	ASF209052223 07.08.2025 Russia 13.				
Endorsement					

	Certificates			
Title of document	Title of document No. D		Country of issue	Valid up
Basic Safety Training and Instructions	1845882	15.05.2025	Russia	15.05.2030
Advanced Fire Fighting	1879954	06.06.2025	Russia	06.06.2030
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	1754976	17.05.2025	Russia	17.05.2030
Medical First Aid	1498065	24.05.2025	Russia	24.05.2030
GMDSS Operator	ASF209031702	29.07.2025	Russia	13.05.2030
Ship Security Officer	1699528	13.05.2025	Russia	13.05.2030
Oil Tank Specialized Training	1863522	03.06.2025	Russia	03.06.2030
Cmk Tank Specialized Training	1823740	823740 24.06.2025 Russ		24.06.2030
Radar Management (ARPA+Radar)	1863770	10.06.2025	Russia	10.06.2030
ECDIS	1680229	14.06.2025	4.06.2025 Russia	14.06.2030
Bridge Team Management	0004	08.07.2022	Russia	08.07.2027
Medical Care	00003346	28.06.2025	Russia	28.06.2030
Ship safety officer	00000347	26.09.2023	Russia	26.09.2028
Certificate of proficiency Advanced Oil tanker	ASF209031715	29.07.2025	Russia	03.06.2030
Certificate of proficiency Advanced chemical tanker	ASF209031744	29.07.2025	Russia	24.06.2030
Ice Navigation	24/2018	14.09.2018	Russia	14.09.2048

	Medical certificates				
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue					
COVID vaccination	550000019822777	21.06.2021	Russia	21.06.2055	
Yellow fever	598	28.07.2015	Russia	28.07.2055	
Drug and alcohol test	90	02.10.2025	Russia	02.10.2026	
Medical certificate of fitness	100	02.10.2025	Russia	02.10.2026	

## Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country	Document type	No.	Date of issue	Valid up
Cyprus	Seamen's book	CY391495	23.01.2025	22.01.2035

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
Chief Officer	Star Eagle / Cyprus	Oil/chemical tanker / 51202	B&W/9619	12.12.2024 - 21.04.2025	Interorient / Cyprus
	Rece	eived promotion to	master position		Cyprus
Chief Officer	Star Eagle / Cyprus	Oil/chemical tanker / 51202	B&W/9619	26.03.2024 - 26.07.2024	Interorient /
	Rece	eived promotion to	master position		Cyprus
Chief Officer	Star Eagle / Panama	Oil/chemical tanker / 51202	B&W/9619	02.02.2023 - 26.06.2023	Interorient / Cyprus
	Received promotion to master position			Сургиз	
Chief Officer	Baltic Favour / Malta	Oil/chemical tanker / 37105	B&W / 11066	24.10.2021 - 29.04.2022	Interorient / Cyprus
Chief Officer	Baltic Favour / Malta	Oil/chemical tanker / 37105	B&W/11066	20.02.2021 - 19.06.2021	Interorient / Cyprus
Chief Officer	Norient Scorpius / Liberia	Oil/chemical tanker / 40429	B&W / 9485	20.03.2020 - 01.08.2020	Interorient / Cyprus
	Received promotion to master position				Оургиз
Chief Officer	Norient Scorpius / Liberia	Oil/chemical tanker / 40429	B&W / 9485	02.07.2019 - 25.10.2019	Interorient / Cyprus

## Biometrics

<b>Sex:</b> male	Height: 196	Overall size: 56
Eyes color: brown	Weight: 115	Shoe size: 47

Additional info					
Maritime education:  Novosibirsk State Academy of Water Transport  Additional skills: no					
Speciality: Engineer		Knowledge of other languages:	English		
	Next of Kin				
Next of kin: Wife Kin phone: +7 913 973 2328					

Kin name, Surname: Anastasia Kreger Kin address: 47b1 Poltoratckogo st, fl.8, 644030, Omsk, Russia

## **Notes**

My career started on small deadweight tankers in position of AB in 2005. After graduated my college I was certificated as OOW in 2007. Later in 2011 I got position of Chief mate on 6623 mt tanker. Staying in position of Chief mate I've got many interesting experience such as carriage different types of cargo and loading-unloading operations, tank cleaning operations, vetting and other inspections, dry docking, ice navigation, ship handling and maneuvering, STS operations, ship and people management, river navigation. In 2014 I started looking for a new job opportunities. In 2015 completed another one contract with vegatable oils experience trading in Europe. Continuing search for a job I was offered to go on bigger deadweight tankers with lower rank. Working as second mate with Interorient I have got great expirience with variuos types of ECDIS. In 2016 upgraded my licence to Master level. In 2018 I've got back in chief mate position and completed 8 contracts from that time. Have promotions from different captains and would like to have opportunity take a Master position on the vessel. All my sea life I've spent on tankers and want to stay with good going company. Very appriciate for your attention to my person. All the best.